 1 / 5
SHENZHEN CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Drum Dip Inductor
PK0912 Series
Outline:
 High reliability, high consistency inductance.

Drum Dip Inductor
PK0912 Series
5 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance (μH)
 1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
     2
Temperature rise
current (A)
   3
±10% Typical Max   Typical Typical
PK0912-100K 10.0 17.7  21.2   4.80  5.60
PK0912-120K 12.0 19.1  22.9   4.70  5.37
PK0912-150K 15.0 22.4  26.9   4.40  4.96
PK0912-180K 18.0 25.3  30.4   4.10  4.73
PK0912-220K 22.0 28.2  33.8   3.20  4.43
PK0912-270K 27.0 32.3  38.8   3.10  4.13
PK0912-330K 33.0 41.1  49.3   2.80  3.66
PK0912-390K 39.0 45.2  54.3   2.70  3.49
PK0912-470K 47.0 57.7  69.3   2.35  3.05
PK0912-560K 56.0 63.7  76.4   2.10  2.97
PK0912-680K 68.0 71.4  85.7   2.00  2.78
PK0912-820K 82.0 91.4  110   1.90  2.36
PK0912-101K 100 105  125   1.65  2.21
PK0912-121K 120 139  167   1.55  1.94
PK0912-151K 150 162  195   1.45  1.84
PK0912-181K 180 183  220   1.32  1.73
PK0912-221K 220 231  278   1.15  1.54
PK0912-271K 270 262  315   1.08  1.45
PK0912-331K 330 333  399   0.97  1.27
PK0912-391K 390 408  490   0.88  1.13
PK0912-471K 470 477  572   0.82  1.08
PK0912-561K 560 578  694   0.74  0.96
PK0912-681K 680 722  866   0.61  0.87
PK0912-821K 820 810  972   0.56  0.83
PK0912-102K 1,000 1,093  1,312   0.48  0.69
 All data is tested based on 25  ambient temperature.
     25
1 Inductance measure condition at 1kHz,0.25V.
      1kHz,0.25V